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1 TET1220003131 : SAFAYAH 1

2 TET1220100263 : BANU PRIYA 1

3 TET1220236165 : EDWIN RAJ 1 1 1

4 TET1220236205 : KALAI 1

5 TET1220367273 : JAYAKUMAR 1

6 TET1220655746 : AFSATH 1

7 TET1220737302 : SASI KUMAR 1

8 TET1221011153 : SAKTHIVEL 1 1 2

9 TET1221122662 : ILAVARASI KATHIJA 1

10 TET1221163257 : THANGA PRAVEENA

11 TET1221277013 : MILAN JOEL 1

12 TET1221323556 : VIJAYAKUMAR 1

13 TET1221325537 : SIVASUNDARI

14 TET1221374046 : THIVYA

15 TET1221457304 : KARPAGAKUMARI 1 1

16 TET1221513057 : GOWRI 1

17 TET1221550175 : JOSE PRIDHARAN 1

18 TET1221764745 : JOICY VIRGIN 1 1

19 TET1222037606 : ANANTHI 1

20 TET1222131721 : VINOTH MICHAEL RAJ 1 1

21 TET1222224442 : VAIJAYANTHIMALA 2

22 TET1222317070 : SENTHAMIL 1 1

23 TET1222346454 : ALISHA EVANGELINE 1

24 TET1222367026 : SELVIN

25 TET1222414136 : SANKARBABU 1 1 1 1

26 TET1222445044 : VEDIYAPPAN 1

27 TET1222457560 : SATHIYA PRIYA 1 1

28 TET1222460242 : PANDIESWARI 1

29 TET1222625437 : CHANDARASEKAR 1

30 TET1223204432 : SUGANYA 1 1 1

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

Date of Exam : 15.10.2022 A.N



5 6 12 25 27 28 40 44 47 57 64 65 72 74 79 83 86 92 94
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

Date of Exam : 15.10.2022 A.N

31 TET1223223750 : VENNILA 1

32 TET1223317267 : MOORTHY 1

33 TET1223424200 : KAVIYARASAN 1

34 TET1223505251 : BENJAMIN FRANKLIN 1

35 TET1223573455 : SENTHIL 1

36 TET1223604302 : DURGA 1

37 TET1223662400 : KOKILA 1

38 TET1223705552 : JEYASUDHA 1 1

39 TET1223736452 : SAKKAN

40 TET1224017113 : SUDHAKAR 1

41 TET1224035602 : PAVITHRA 1

42 TET1224041614 : JEMIMA EBENEZER 1

43 TET1224046704 : GUNASEKARAN 1

44 TET1224665421 : CHRISTY 1 1

45 TET1224730310 : RAGUNATH

46 TET1224734464 : S PRATHEEBHA 1 1 1

47 TET1224765073 : MUTHUVEL 1

48 TET1224773345 : MURUGAN 1

49 TET1224777716 : JENOVIA JOSE 1

50 TET1225073734 : NIRAIMATHIJOTHI 1

51 TET1225204231 : MOHANA PRIYA 1 1

52 TET1225470554 : DANIEL JEBAKUMAR 1

53 TET1225501655 : SUBRAMANI 1

54 TET1225533565 : SARAVANAN 1 1 1 1 1 1

55 TET1225746477 : MAHARASI

56 TET1225763737 : SUSITHRA 1

57 TET1226172141 : REGINA REVATHI 1 1 1

58 TET1226226600 : SUGANYA 1

59 TET1226246517 : RAMYA 1

60 TET1226302435 : KALAISELVI

61 TET1226424061 : BUVANESWARI 1 1 1

62 TET1226445632 : RAJA 1



5 6 12 25 27 28 40 44 47 57 64 65 72 74 79 83 86 92 94
S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

Date of Exam : 15.10.2022 A.N

63 TET1226474662 : KANIMOZHI 1

64 TET1226565115 : KAMALI 1

65 TET1227071533 : PAVITHRA 1 1

66 TET1227316602 : KARTHIKA 1

67 TET1227335635 : PARTHIBAN

68 TET1227342505 : AYSWARIYA 1

69 TET1227343276 : SELVALAKSHMI 1 1

70 TET1227710413 : SHALINI

71 TET1227751503 : MANOJ KUMAR 1
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* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected

Final Key Suggested by Expert

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question



100 106 107 111 117 118 119 125 131 134 139 143 144 148 150

1 TET1220003131 : SAFAYAH 1 2

2 TET1220100263 : BANU PRIYA 1 2

3 TET1220236165 : EDWIN RAJ 3

4 TET1220236205 : KALAI 1 2

5 TET1220367273 : JAYAKUMAR 1

6 TET1220655746 : AFSATH 1 2

7 TET1220737302 : SASI KUMAR 1 2

8 TET1221011153 : SAKTHIVEL 1 5

9 TET1221122662 : ILAVARASI KATHIJA 1

10 TET1221163257 : THANGA PRAVEENA 1 1 2

11 TET1221277013 : MILAN JOEL 1

12 TET1221323556 : VIJAYAKUMAR 1 1 3

13 TET1221325537 : SIVASUNDARI 1 1

14 TET1221374046 : THIVYA 1 1 2

15 TET1221457304 : KARPAGAKUMARI 1 1 4

16 TET1221513057 : GOWRI 1

17 TET1221550175 : JOSE PRIDHARAN 1

18 TET1221764745 : JOICY VIRGIN 1 3

19 TET1222037606 : ANANTHI 1 2

20 TET1222131721 : VINOTH MICHAEL RAJ 1 1 1 5

21 TET1222224442 : VAIJAYANTHIMALA 2

22 TET1222317070 : SENTHAMIL 1 1 1 1 6

23 TET1222346454 : ALISHA EVANGELINE 1

24 TET1222367026 : SELVIN 1 1

25 TET1222414136 : SANKARBABU 1 1 1 1 1 9

26 TET1222445044 : VEDIYAPPAN 1

27 TET1222457560 : SATHIYA PRIYA 1 3

28 TET1222460242 : PANDIESWARI 1

29 TET1222625437 : CHANDARASEKAR 1 2

30 TET1223204432 : SUGANYA 1 1 1 1 1 8

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate Total

Date of Exam : 15.10.2022 A.N



100 106 107 111 117 118 119 125 131 134 139 143 144 148 150

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate Total

Date of Exam : 15.10.2022 A.N

31 TET1223223750 : VENNILA 1

32 TET1223317267 : MOORTHY 1

33 TET1223424200 : KAVIYARASAN 1

34 TET1223505251 : BENJAMIN FRANKLIN 1 1 3

35 TET1223573455 : SENTHIL 1 1 3

36 TET1223604302 : DURGA 1 1 1 4

37 TET1223662400 : KOKILA 1 1 3

38 TET1223705552 : JEYASUDHA 1 3

39 TET1223736452 : SAKKAN 1 1

40 TET1224017113 : SUDHAKAR 1 1 3

41 TET1224035602 : PAVITHRA 1

42 TET1224041614 : JEMIMA EBENEZER 1

43 TET1224046704 : GUNASEKARAN 1 2

44 TET1224665421 : CHRISTY 1 1 1 5

45 TET1224730310 : RAGUNATH 1 1

46 TET1224734464 : S PRATHEEBHA 1 1 5

47 TET1224765073 : MUTHUVEL 1

48 TET1224773345 : MURUGAN 1

49 TET1224777716 : JENOVIA JOSE 1

50 TET1225073734 : NIRAIMATHIJOTHI 1

51 TET1225204231 : MOHANA PRIYA 1 1 1 5

52 TET1225470554 : DANIEL JEBAKUMAR 1 1 3

53 TET1225501655 : SUBRAMANI 1 1 3

54 TET1225533565 : SARAVANAN 1 1 1 1 1 1 12

55 TET1225746477 : MAHARASI 1 1

56 TET1225763737 : SUSITHRA 1 1 1 1 1 6

57 TET1226172141 : REGINA REVATHI 1 1 1 1 1 8

58 TET1226226600 : SUGANYA 1 1 3

59 TET1226246517 : RAMYA 1 2

60 TET1226302435 : KALAISELVI 1 1

61 TET1226424061 : BUVANESWARI 3

62 TET1226445632 : RAJA 1



100 106 107 111 117 118 119 125 131 134 139 143 144 148 150

Question Nos. and No.of times Challenged by the Candidates

S.No. Reg. No. & Name of the Candidate Total

Date of Exam : 15.10.2022 A.N

63 TET1226474662 : KANIMOZHI 1 1 3

64 TET1226565115 : KAMALI 1 1 1 4

65 TET1227071533 : PAVITHRA 1 1 1 5

66 TET1227316602 : KARTHIKA 1 2

67 TET1227335635 : PARTHIBAN 1 1

68 TET1227342505 : AYSWARIYA 1 2

69 TET1227343276 : SELVALAKSHMI 2

70 TET1227710413 : SHALINI 1 1

71 TET1227751503 : MANOJ KUMAR 1 1 3

1 36 24 1 1 1 1 9 9 4 1 1 1 8 1 192
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Final Key Suggested by Expert

* Indicates that for the question mark will be awarded to all candidates invariably

Number of Unique Candidates Challenged Each Question

Candidates Claim Accepted / Rejected


